TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
UNIVERSAL INPUT
                                 PROCESS SCANNER
SERIES SC 204
SALIENT FEATURES
Universal input selectability by user on field.
    User friendly calibration through front keypad.

ELECTRONET EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD
PROCESS CONTROL INSTRUMENTS  &  AUTOMATION
CODIFICATION FOR SC 204
SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER
MOUNTING DETAILS
Plot No 85 & 86,Tiny Industrial Estate,Kondhwa Bk.
Pune - 411 048,Maharashtra,India
Telefax:+91 20 2693 4122 / 1476
E-mail:elecnet@vsnl.com/eeplsales@dataone.in
Web:www.electronetequipments.com
MANUFACTURED & MARKETED BY
CODE INPUT (UNIVERSAL)
01 :          RTD  Pt 100
02                :          Thermocouple,(J,K,R,S,B,T,E )
03                :           4 - 20 mA / 0 - 20 mA
04                :           0 - 5 VDC / 0 - 10 VDC
CODE NUMBER OF CHANNELS
01 : 08 NOS.
02 : 16 NOS.
CODE PARALLEL PRINTER OUTPUT
01 : NONE
02 : REQUIRED
CODE ALARM  OUTPUT
01 : NONE
02 : INDIVIDUAL HIGH
02 : INDIVIDUAL LOW
03 : INDIVIDUAL HIGH & LOW
CODE RETRANSMISSION OUTPUT
00 : NONE
01 : 4 TO 20 MA DC ISOLATED
02 : OTHER (PL. SPECIFY)
CODE COMMUNICATION PORT
00 : NONE
01 : RS 232
02 : RS 485
 SC 204        01             02              01                03            02         02
ELECTRONET                                SC - 20ELECTRONET                                SC - 20
PARAPARA VALVAL
HiHi
LoLo
AUTOAUTO
MANMAN
PROGPROG
RUNRUN
9
6
192
       CUTOUT
92 mm x 188 mm
        CUTOUT
188 mm x 188 mm
8
8
300
300
30
30
HiHi
LoLo
192
1
9
2
PARAPARA VALVAL AUTOAUTO
MANMAN
PROGPROG
RUNRUN
ELECTRONET                             SC-20  ELECTRONET                             SC-20
Due  to our continuous product revisions, Design, Specifications and Model Numbers are subject to change without notice.
ELECTRONET EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD
PROCESS CONTROL INSTRUMENTS  &  AUTOMATION
REP BY: